AOU/FCS Advising Schedule
ITC, GMDT, and MSc programs
Fall 24-25

In-Person advising & E-advising

Dear student,

The advising of the Fall semester can be conducted on-campus or online as the following:

e Kindly check your advised courses (student services page).

e You can confirm the courses and enroll in the sections as per the posted schedule of
advising and registration.

e You can use the MS Teams link to communicate with your advisor.

¢ If you want to make any changes in the advised courses or need to discuss any point with
your advisor, kindly communicate with him/her during the advising schedule presented in
this file either on campus or online through MS Teams. You can also send an email to the
advisor at any time by including your name, ID, and request.

Best wishes.



Advisor Name: Dr. Ahmad Mikati

Email: amikati@aou.edu.lb

Click here to join the meeting

Monday: 11:00 am — 3:00 pm; Online: 6:00 pm- 8:00 pm
Tuesday: 10:30 am — 1:30 pm; Online: 6:00 pm- 8:00 pm (Tripoli)
Wednesday: 11:00 am — 2:00 pm; Online: 6:00 pm- 8:00 pm
Thursday: 11:00 am — 3:00 pm: Online: 6:00 pm- 8:00 pm
Friday: 10:00 am — 12:00 am; Online: 3:00 pm- 5:00 pm

Advisor Name: Dr. Khouloud Samrouth
Email: ksamrouth@aou.edu.lb

Tuesday: 8:00 am — 12:00 (Antelias)
Thursday: 8:00 am — 11:00 am (Tripoli)
Friday: 9:00 am — 13:00 am (Badaro)

Advisor Name: Dr. Maya Dawood

Email: mdawood@aou.edu.lb

Click here to join the meeting

Monday: 9:00 am — 1:00 pm

Tuesday: 8:00 am — 12:00 pm

Wednesday: 11:00 am — 2:00 pm ; Online: 4:00 pm- 6:00 pm
Thursday: 8:00 am — 1:00 pm

Friday: 9:00 am — 1:00 am; Online: 4:00 pm- 6:00 pm

Advisor Name: Dr. Makram Hatoum
Email: mhatoum@aou.edu.lb
Monday: 9:00am — 2:00pm

Tuesday: 9:00am — 2:00pm
Wednesday: 9:00am — 2:00pm
Thursday: 9:00am — 2:00pm

Friday: 9:00am — 2:00 pm

Advisor Name: Dr. Ali E|l Attar
Email: aattar@aou.edu.lb
Monday: 9:00am — 2:00pm
Tuesday: 9:00am — 2:00pm
Wednesday: 9:00am — 2:00pm
Thursday: 9:00am —2:00pm
Friday: 9:00am —2:00 pm

Advisor Name: Mr. Marwan El-Khatib

Email: mkhatib@aou.edu.lb

Note: Check Advising Room on Teams for Online Advising
Wednesday (August 21): 9:00am — 1:00pm
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Thursday (August 22): 9:00am — 1:00pm

Friday (August 23): 9:00am — 1:00pm

Monday (August 26): 9:00am — 1:00pm / Online: 5:00pm — 7:00pm
Thursday (August 27): 9:00am — 1:00pm

Wednesday (August 28): 9:00am — 1:00pm / Online: 5:00pm — 7:00pm
Thursday (August 29): 9:00am — 1:00pm

Friday (August 30): 9:00am — 1:00pm

Monday (September 2): 9:00am — 1:00pm / Online: 5:00pm — 7:00pm
Thursday (September 3): 9:00am — 1:00pm

Wednesday (September 4): 9:00am — 1:00pm / Online: 5:00pm — 7:00pm

Advisor Name: Mr. Karim Rizkallah (Antelias)
Email: krizkallah@aou.edu.lb

Click here to join the meeting

Monday: 9:00am — 2:00pm

Tuesday: 9:00am — 2:00pm

Wednesday: 10:00am — 3:00pm

Thursday: 9:00am — 2:00pm

Friday: 9:00am — 2:00 pm

Advisor Name: Mr. Nabil Rahal (Antelias)
Email: nrahal@aou.edu.lb
Click here to join the meeting

Monday: 9:00am — 2:00pm
Tuesday: 9:00am — 2:00pm
Wednesday: 10:00am — 3:00pm
Thursday: 9:00am — 2:00pm
Friday: 9:00am —2:00 pm

Advisor Name: Mr. Marwan Bijjani
Email: mbijjani@aou.edu.lb
Click here to join the meeting

Monday: 8:00am — 4:00pm
Tuesday: 8:00am —4:00pm
Wednesday: 8:00am —4:00pm
Thursday: 8:00am —4:00pm
Friday: 10:00am — 1:00 pm
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